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ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI COTTON 4,880 7,839 8,669 1,511 1,613 29-01-2026

GUJARAT CHOTILA APMC COTTON 7,000 7,650 7,650 507 507 29-01-2026

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 7,015 7,015 7,120 159 159 29-01-2026

GUJARAT BAGASARA COTTON 6,000 7,000 8,250 132 132 29-01-2026

GUJARAT HALVAD COTTON 7,112 9,554 9,554 97 97 29-01-2026

GUJARAT BHESAN COTTON 8,005 8,005 8,015 88 88 29-01-2026

GUJARAT MORBI COTTON 7,900 7,900 8,200 44 44 29-01-2026

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,505 8,175 8,175 37 37 29-01-2026

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 6,955 7,005 7,025 10 10 29-01-2026

GUJARAT UPLETA COTTON 8,175 8,225 8,225 10 10 29-01-2026

HARYANA UCHANA COTTON 4,821 7,600 7,815 575 487 29-01-2026

HARYANA BHATTU KALAN APMC COTTON 6,260 7,860 7,860 390 271 29-01-2026

HARYANA HISAR APMC COTTON 6,450 6,651 7,100 73 161 29-01-2026

HARYANA BARWALA HISAR COTTON 6,540 6,550 6,560 121 121 29-01-2026

HARYANA NARWANA COTTON 6,900 7,000 7,530 222 24 29-01-2026

ODISHA GUNUPUR COTTON 7,560 7,750 7,750 10,010 10,010 29-01-2026

ODISHA BHAWANIPATNA COTTON 8,010 8,015 8,030 1,035 1,035 29-01-2026

ODISHA DIGAPAHANDI COTTON 8,010 8,010 8,010 60 236 29-01-2026

ODISHA PARALAKHEMUNDI COTTON 6,000 6,000 6,000 195 195 29-01-2026

ODISHA KANTABANJI COTTON 8,010 8,010 8,010 28 28 29-01-2026

TAMIL NADU MOOLANUR COTTON 3,866 7,111 8,311 216 221 29-01-2026

TAMIL NADU ANTHIYUR COTTON 3,092 8,772 8,772 0 91 29-01-2026

TAMIL NADU VIKIRAVANDI COTTON 5,999 7,777 7,777 3 2 29-01-2026

TAMIL NADU VILLUPURAM COTTON 3,169 7,569 7,569 1 1 29-01-2026

PUNJAB GIDDERBAHA COTTON 6,560 7,400 7,800 56 67 29-01-2026
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